(A3) CAMPIONATO SERIE “D” CALCIO A/5 FROSINONE STAG. 2025/2026
DELULE GARE * * %

GIRONE A
1) A.S.D. GSMULTISPORT
2) ACUL CECCANO OMNIA
3) MINTURNO CALCIO 1936
4) VIRTUS SORA CALCIO A 5

RIEDIL HAMOK FUTSAL

FUTSAL ALTIPIANI CALCIO A

FORTITUDO

M.B. FOOTBALL SCINTILLA

* * * * ELENCO

6577

5144

5193

5214

SPORTING CLUB LA SELVOTTA (SIN
VIA SELVOTTA SNC

FIORENTINI CARLO "A" (SINTEX)
VIA COLLE CAMPANARO 20
PALABORRELLI (COPERTO) (PARQUET
VIA CRISTOFORO COLOMBO SNC
PALATENSOSTATICO TOMEI (PARQUE
VIA SFERRACAVALLO CNC

Allegato al Comunicato Ufficiale N°

SUPINO (LA SELVOTTA)
CECCANO
MINTURNO

SORA

25/10/25
25/10/25
24/10/25

24/10/25

16:00

15:00

21:30

21:30

5 del 16/10/2025



